OAA White Division Championship 2019

Race Date
October 17, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - H High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bloomfield Hills Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 20:18.1
1 163 Kellen Fife 10 3 3 19:44.4 19:44.4 0:00.0
2 156 Kate Jenkins 7 10 20:09.8 39:54.3 0:25.4
3 157 Shelby Jenkins 10 20 20:14.3  1:00:08.6 0:29.9
4 148 Kendall Cuson 16 36 20:28.9  1:20:37.6 0:44.5
5 155 Grace Jenkins 18 54 20:52.9 1:41:30.5 1.08.4
6 149 Erin Dimarzo (29) (73) 20:58.4  2:02:29.0 1:14.0
7 168 Samantha Yamin (20) (93) 20:58.5  2:23:27.6 1:14.1
8 159 Emelia Johnston More Than 7 21:06.9 2:44:34.5 1:22.5
Team - Rochester Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):76 Average Time: 20:31.6
1 288 Camryn Remick 1 1 19:00.2 19:00.2 0:00.0
2 287 Chloe Nixon 4 5 19:56.7 38:57.0 0:56.5
3 275 Regina Cabrera 17 22 20:44.2 59:41.3 1:44.0
4 280 Kyla Hotton 22 44 21:05.4 1.20:46.7 2:05.1
5 283 Ella Martin 32 76 21:51.5 1:42:38.3 2:51.3
6 277 Kennedy Fraser (35) (111) 22:02.0 2:04:40.3 3:01.7
7 273 Katie Bucci (36) (247) 22:03.8 2:26:44.1 3:03.5
8 271 Jenna Arnold More Than 7 22:06.5  2:48:50.6 3:06.2
Team - Royal Oak Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 20:37.8
1 460 Kate Meinecke 5 5 20:03.8 20:03.8 0:00.0
2 464 Nicole Morehouse 12 17 20:15.5 40:19.4 0:11.7
3 446 |sabelle Fairless 14 31 20:20.3  1:00:39.7 0:16.4
4 453 Saffron James 21 52 21:04.1 1.21:43.8 1.00.2
5 444  Corinne Difalco 26 78 21:25.5 1:43:09.4 1.21.7
6 442 Jane Barnett (27) (105) 21:26.3  2:04:35.7 1:22.5
7 471 Erin Snyder (31) (136) 21:42.0 2:26:17.8 1:38.2
8 455 Camden Kochis More Than 7 21:44.0 2:48:.01.8 1:40.2
Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 20:35.4
1 366 Jessica Schamanek 2 2 19:32.9 19:32.9 0:00.0
2 368 Lily Solek 8 10 20:11.1 39:44.1 0:38.2
3 341 Kate Huthwaite 15 25 20:28.4  1:00:12.5 0:55.5
4 344 Megan Kennedy 23 48 21:12.2  1:21:24.8 1:39.3
5 348 Megan Ko 30 78 21:32.5 1:42:57.4 1:59.6
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Race Date

OAA White Division Championship 2019

October 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek

Team Score (places):78

6 326
7 351

Erin Benitez
Anna MacHak

Team - Troy Athens
Team Score (places):101

732
723
718
734
728
733
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Erin Swartz
Anvita Kakumanu
Malina Dumitrascu
Emily Teh

Amelia Marine
Maddy Taylor

Team - Farmington
Team Score (places):116

233
232
243
244
239
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Abbey Carvey
Katherine Bergman
Jenna Salhab
Paige Turmel
Emma Miesner

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - H High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:35.4
(34) (112) 21:56.1  2:04:53.6 2:23.2
(37) (149) 22:253  2:27:19.0 2:52.4
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:56.5
6 6 20:08.1 20:08.1 0:00.0
13 19 20:16.3 40:24.4 0:08.2
25 44 21:21.7 1:01:46.1 1:13.5
28 72 21:27.7 1:23:13.8 1:19.6
29 101 21:28.8  1:44:42.7 1:20.7
(38) (139) 22:39.0 2:07:21.8 2:30.9
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:27.4
9 9 20:13.6 20:13.6 0:00.0
11 20 20:14.7 40:28.3 0:01.0
24 44 21:21.1  1:01:49.4 1:07.4
33 77 21:52.8 1:23:42.3 1:39.2
39 116 23:34.6  1:47:16.9 3:21.0
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Race Date

OAA White Division Championship 2019

October 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek

Team Score (places):45

1 336
2 355
3 347
4 331
5 359
6 358
7 337
8 353
9 330
10 365
11 327
12 352
13 332
14 367
15 343
16 342
17 362
18 363
19 369
20 372
21 349
22 335
23 333
24 361
25 334
26 350
27 360
28 373
29 340
30 370

Ella Green

Erin McCardell
Sofia Klimczak
Elaine Donahue
Jennifer Nederegger
Makenna Musser
Andrea Guitron-Ortiz
Rebecca Martz

Lily Dipanni

Anna Schaldenbrand
Megan Bergeron
Isabella Mai

Haley Dover

Kailey Shanahan
Delaney Kelley
Chelsea Kehoe
Audrey Quintal
Grace Quintal
Alexis Sturr

Zoey Witter

Alina Ladewig
Nicole Godfrey

Liz Fajardo

Elise Pridoehl

Ava Fischer

Natalia Ladewig
Meadow Ormsbee
Hannah Zhao
Bridget Henderson
Anna Sun

Team - Rochester
Team Score (places):46

274
289
295
292
291
284
279
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Caroline Bulat
Hannah Schurman
Lauren Wroza
Tessa Swanwick
Ivy Swanwick
Valentina Matteocci
Josita Gorkhali

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Reserve
Class - H High School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 22:09.5
6 6 21:56.2 21:56.2 0:00.0
8 14 22:03.7 43:59.9 0:07.5
9 23 22:04.2 1:06:04.1 0:08.0
10 33 22:06.1  1:28:10.2 0:09.9
12 45 22:37.3 1:50:47.6 0:41.1
(15) (60) 22:52.1 2:13:39.7 0:55.9
(18) (78) 22:57.8 2:36:37.6 1:01.6
More Than 7 23:02.6  2:59:40.2 1:06.4
More Than 7 23:22.7 3:23:03.0 1:26.5
More Than 7 23:24.3 3:46:27.3 1.28.1
More Than 7 23:31.9  4:09:59.3 1:.35.7
More Than 7 23:32.8  4:33:32.2 1:36.6
More Than 7 24:08.6  4:57:40.8 2:12.4
More Than 7 24:13.0 5:21:53.9 2:16.8
More Than 7 24:22.9 5:46:16.9 2:26.7
More Than 7 24:23.9  6:10:40.8 2:27.7
More Than 7 24:41.8 6:35:22.6 2:45.6
More Than 7 26:00.5 7:01:23.1 4:04.3
More Than 7 26:07.9 7:27:31.0 4:11.7
More Than 7 26:09.8  7:53:40.8 4:13.6
More Than 7 26:34.8  8:20:15.7 4:38.6
More Than 7 26:55.7 8:47:11.5 4:59.5
More Than 7 27:00.8 9:14:12.3 5:04.6
More Than 7 27:11.2 9:41:23.6 5:15.0
More Than 7 27:13.7 10:08:37.3 5:17.5
More Than 7 27:58.2 10:36:35.6 6:02.0
More Than 7 28:52.8 11.05:28.4 6:56.6
More Than 7 28:56.5 11:34:25.0 7:00.3
More Than 7 29:18.7 12:03:43.7 7:22.5
More Than 7 30:43.2 12:34:26.9 8:47.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 22:13.9

2 2 21:38.0 21:38.0 0:00.0
3 5 21:44.1 43:22.1 0:06.0
4 9 21:44.1 1:05:06.2 0:06.0
16 25 22:57.3  1:28:03.6 1:19.3
21 46 23:06.1 1:51:09.8 1:28.1
(23) (69) 23:23.4  2:14:33.2 1:45.4
(24) (93) 23:34.4  2:38.07.7 1:56.4
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Race Date

OAA White Division Championship 2019

October 17, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Rochester
Team Score (places):46

8 278

9 293
10 285
11 272
12 294
13 276
14 281

Allison Gadlage
Lulu Taliercio
Lucy McCardell
Ava Biordi
Kaija Windeler
Laura Decottin
Elena Isabel

Team - Bloomfield Hills
Team Score (places):62

1 328
2 167
3 169
4 160
5 147
6 166
7 158
8 161
9 142
10 165
11 164
12 141
13 162
14 150
15 146
16 143
17 145
18 144

Lola Halsband

Brooke Shaw

Melina Zaretsky
Baileigh Karew

Heather Chen

Karolin Schnoerringer
Emma Johnson
Rebecca Louis-Ferdinand
Kayli Bannon

Rikki Goldman

Karina Polovka

Susan Baenen

Maya McLellan

Scarlett Earls

Chloe Casenave
Brooke Bass

Brienne Bordes
Manuela Bedoya-Hoeck

Team - Royal Oak
Team Score (places):76

454
447
450
472
458
445
462
469
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Annabelle Knott
Emma Forsyth
Megan Herman
Mary Tracy
Jennifer Marchi
Olivia Dunscombe
Jayne Mitroff
Shannon Schulte
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Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Reserve
Class - H High School

Overall
Place

12

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

5

11

17

28
(29)
(31)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

7
13
14
20
22
(26)
(27)
More Than

4
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7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 22:13.9

23:40.2
24:22.3
25:31.3
25:55.3
26:13.8
26:14.5
27:35.6

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:27.8

17
34
62

(91)

(122)

21:27.1
21:53.7
22:08.2
22:57.7
23:52.4
24:11.1
24:50.8
24:52.8
25:02.5
25:25.6
25:28.9
25:30.1
25:37.7
25:47.4
26:06.8
26:09.7
26:42.0
28:04.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:47.7

20
34
54
76
(102)
(129)

22:02.5
22:43.5
22:50.1
23:00.4
23:22.2
23:43.6
23:51.1
24:20.5

3:01:47.9 2:02.1
3:26:10.3 2:44.3
3:51:41.6 3:53.2
4:17:36.9 4:17.3
4:43:50.7 4:35.7
5:10:05.3 4:36.5
5:37:40.9 5:57.5

21:27.1 0:00.0

43:20.8 0:26.5
1:05:29.1 0:41.0
1:28:26.8 1:30.5
1:52:19.3 2:25.2
2:16:30.5 2:43.9
2:41:21.4 3:23.6
3:06:14.2 3:25.6
3:31:16.7 3:35.3
3:56:42.4 3:584
4:22:11.3 4:01.7
4:47:41.4 4:02.9
5:13:19.2 4:10.5
5:39:06.7 4:20.2
6:05:13.5 4:39.6
6:31:23.2 4:42.5
6:58:05.2 5:14.8
7:26:09.6 6:37.1

22:02.5 0:00.0

44:46.0 0:41.0
1:07:36.2 0:47.6
1:30:36.6 0:57.9
1:53:58.8 1:19.7
2:17:42.5 1:41.1
2:41:33.6 1:48.5
3:05:54.1 2:18.0
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OAA White Division Championship 2019

Race Date
October 17, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Reserve
Class - H High School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Royal Oak Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):76 Average Time: 22:47.7
9 463 Jennifer Mollencopf More Than 7 24:45.0  3:30:39.2 2:42.5
10 461 Chloe Miller More Than 7 24:48.2 3:55:27.4 2:45.7
11 468 Sabrina Rybicki More Than 7 24:51.8 4:20:19.2 2:49.3
12 452 Grace Irla More Than 7 25:05.4  4:45:24.7 3:02.9
13 465 Amanda Morello More Than 7 25:07.2 5:10:31.9 3:04.7
14 459 Nycole Mayo More Than 7 25:23.8  5:35:55.8 3:21.3
15 466 Hannah Padfield More Than 7 26:11.4 6:02:07.2 4:08.9
16 448 Madaline Hanes More Than 7 26:13.5 6:28:20.8 4:11.0
17 456 Lauren Lagoe More Than 7 26:30.8 6:54:51.7 4:28.3
18 449 Bijou Hayosh More Than 7 26:34.0 7:21:25.8 4:31.5
19 457 Natalie Lambert More Than 7 27:55.8 7:49:21.6 5:53.3
20 467 Evelyn Pinho More Than 7 28:50.5 8:18:12.2 6:48.0
21 443 Hailea Demare More Than 7 29:11.1 8:47:23.3 7:08.6
Team - Troy Athens Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):139 Average Time: 24:24.4
1 715 Arleen Cheema 19 19 22:58.8 22:58.8 0:00.0
2 736 Emma Wodwaski 25 44 23:41.5 46:40.4 0:42.7
3 716 Arianna Creech 30 74 24:18.6 1:10:59.0 1:19.7
4 729 Tonette Morilla 32 106 25:21.6 1:36:20.6 2:22.7
5 719 Aishani Gargapati 33 139 25:41.4  2:02:02.1 2:42.6
6 726 Sydney Kott (34) (173) 25:59.0 2:28:01.2 3:00.2
7 735 Julia Voyt (35) (208) 26:09.4 2:54:10.6 3:10.5
8 721 Spurthi Jayadeva More Than 7 26:43.8 3:20:54.4 3:44.9
9 720 Amita Gowda More Than 7 26:51.0 3:47:45.5 3:52.1
10 727 Olivia Lalko More Than 7 28:08.2 4:15:53.7 5:09.4
11 717 Julia Doherty More Than 7 28:15.7 4:44:09.5 5:16.9
Team - Farmington Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 241 Mebhumith Rajaprakash Less Than 5 23:58.3 23:58.3 0:00.0
2 235 Sara Elfayoumi Less Than 5 24:29.2 48:27.6 0:30.9
3 231 Kate Aren Less Than 5 24:59.0 1:13:26.6 1:00.7
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